
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Cohort 19 Cohort 20 Cohort 21 

Launch  Tuesday 10.11.2020 Tuesday 01.12.2020 Wednesday 03.02.2021 

Module 1 Tuesday 24.11.2020 Thursday 17.12.2020 Wednesday 17.02.2021 

Module 2 Tuesday 15.12.2020 Wednesday 13.01.2021 Wednesday 10.03.2021 

ALS - 1 Tuesday 12.01.2021 Monday 25.01.2021 Wednesday 24.03.2021 

Module 3 Tuesday 26.01.2021 Monday 15.02.2021 Wednesday 07.04.2021 

ALS - 2 Tuesday 09.02.2021 Monday 01.03.2021 Wednesday 21.04.2021 

Module 4 Tuesday 23.02.2021 Monday 15.03.2021 Wednesday 05.05.2021 

ALS - 3 Tuesday 09.03.2021 Monday 29.03.2021 Wednesday 19.05.2021 

Impact Tuesday 16.03.2021 Monday 19.04.2021 Wednesday 09.06.2021 

 

In order to complete the programme, it is very important that you are able to attend all modules and complete the additional learning 


